
 Cantor Schedule 
 Sept. 7 - Nov. 24, 2024 

 Sat.  Sept. 7  23rd Sun. Ordinary Time  5:00  Jerry S. & Rick C. 
 Sun.  Sept. 8  10:00  Jubilee Choir 

 Sat.  Sept. 14  24th Sun. Ordinary Time  5:00  Marlaina Kuhn 
 Sun.  Sept. 15  10:00  Christie Sander (Amy) 

 Sat.  Sept. 21  25th Sun. Ordinary Time  5:00  Meagan Wellbrock (Amy) 
 Sun.  Sept. 22  10:00  Trilogy  (Amy) 

 Sat.  Sept. 28  26th Sun. Ordinary Time  5:00  Becky & Jim (LouAnn) 
 Sun.  Sept. 29  10:00  John Braun (Kay) 

 Sat.  Oct. 5  27th Sun. Ordinary Time  4:00  Adult Choir (Alumni Mass) 
 Sun.  Oct. 6  10:00  Pam Scheck 

 Sat.  Oct. 12  28th Sun. Ordinary Time  5:00  Christie Sander (LouAnn) 
 Sun.  Oct. 13  10:00  Jubilee Choir (Pam McG) 

 Sat.  Oct. 19  29th Sun. Ordinary Time  5:00  Jerry S. and Rick C. 
 Sun.  Oct. 20  10:00  Christie Sander 

 Sat.  Oct. 26  30th Sun. Ordinary Time  5:00  Pam Scheck 
 Sun.  Oct. 27  10:00  Adult Choir 

 Fri.  Nov. 1  All Saints Day  TBA  LeeRoy Schmidtberger 

 Sat.  Nov. 2  31st Sun. ordinary Time  5:00  Christine L & Jackie E. 
 Sun.  Nov. 3  10:00  Sheila Stone 

 Sat.  Nov. 9  32nd Sun. Ordinary Time  5:00  Meagan Wellbrock (LouAnn) 
 Sun.  Nov. 10  10:00  Jubilee Choir (Pam) 

 Sat.  Nov. 16  32nd Sun. Ordinary Time  5:00  Brinley Lichter 
 Sun.  Nov. 17  10:00  John Braun 

 Sat.  Nov. 23  Christ the King  5:00  Pam Scheck 
 Sun.  Nov. 24  10:00  Adult Choir 

 Thur.  Nov. 28  Thanksgiving  9:00  Meagan Wellbrock 


